FOR CURRENT INFORMATION
General Purpose Dry Type
600 Volts and Below
Lug and Terminal Block Kits; Brackets
Class 7400 / Refer to Catalog 7400CT0501
Lug Kits; Wall and Ceiling Mounting Brackets; Sound Levels
Primary Mechanical Lug Kits
Catalog No. $ Price Per Kit Lugs Per Kit Wire Range Cap Screws Current Range
7400DASKP100 3 1/0–14 STR. 1/4 x 1 in  Up to 100 A
7400DASKP250 3 350 kcmil–6 STR. 1/4 x 1 in 101 to 250 A
7400DASKP400 3 600 kcmil–4 STR.
(2) 250 kcmil–1/0 STR. 1/4 x 1 ¾ in 201 to 400 A
7400DASKP600 6 600 kcmil–4 STR.
(2) 250 kcmil–1/0 STR. 1/4 x 1 ¾ in 601 to 800 A
7400DASKP1000 9 600 kcmil–2 STR. 3/8 x 2 in 601 to 800 A
7400DASKP1200 12 600 kcmil–2 STR. 3/8 x 2 in 801 to 1200 A
Secondary Mechanical Lug Kits
Catalog No. $ Price Per Kit Lugs Per Kit Wire Range Cap Screws Current Range Bonding Lugs
per Kit Wire Range
7400DASKS100 5 1/0–14 STR. 1/4 x 1 in  Up to 100 A 1 2–14 STR.
7400DASKS250 5 350 kcmil–6 STR. 1/4 x 1 in 101 to 250 A 1 2–14 STR.
7400DASKS400 5 600 kcmil–4 STR.
(2) 250 kcmil–1/0 STR. 1/4 x 1 ¾ in 201 to 400 A 1 1/0–14 STR.
7400DASKS600 10 600 kcmil–2 STR. 1/4 x 1 ¾ in 601 to 800 A 1 250 kcmil–6 STR.
7400DASKS1000 15 600 kcmil–2 STR. 3/8 x 2 in 601 to 800 A 1 250 kcmil–6 STR.
7400DASKS1200 20 600 kcmil–2 STR. 3/8 x 2 in 801 to 1200 A 1 250 kcmil–6 STR.
7400DASKS2000 25 600 kcmil–2 STR. 3/8 x 2 in 1201 to 2000 A 1 350 kcmil–6 STR.
New!
New!
LKP-100
LKP-250